

Elect-19/23

Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 10
30.06.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

As per resolution of both the Bar Associations, Bongaon no steps taken and the case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.12.2025 for appearance of accused person and consideration of charge.

D/C by me

Judge Special(Electricity),
Bongaon